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Description

199907060002
80871

07/06/1999
11:07:55

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TRAYWICK,
MICHAEL
CHRISTO

199704080001
08681

199907060002
81241

07/06/1999
11:40:32

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCNAIR,
GREG

199709020002
80041

199907210003
04071

07/21/1999
09:38:27

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES AUGUST,
SYLVIA

199609230003
13251

199908170003
45541

08/17/1999
11:35:35

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EASTERN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199710170003
37811

199908170003
45531

08/17/1999
11:35:33

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FAULKNER,
BARRY

199710170003
37811

199910180004
30411

10/18/1999
10:24:07

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199802270000
68311

199910200004
33581

10/20/1999
09:59:46

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT, ALAN
L

199708270002
75321

199910200004
33561

10/20/1999
09:59:43

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WADDELL,
SUSETTE L

199610010003
24041

199907060002
80881

07/06/1999
11:07:56

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBOURTO
N MORTGAGE
CO

21 74 Lot#:6 Book:21
Pg:74

199907060002
81251

07/06/1999
11:40:33

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N

199709020002
80041

199907210003
04081

07/21/1999
09:38:29

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

199609230003
13251

199910200004
33571

10/20/1999
09:59:45

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

199610010003
24041

199910200004
33591

10/20/1999
09:59:47

IMC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N

199708270002
75321


